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TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT(S): M//Mé/Miss: N T: b C/\’W\*W\% .......
We have been requested by: M\‘SS f\—: ‘L‘ ; Q\/\ LA WAL

Our cpﬂélt/former student at this College to send a record of )adé/her academic
transcript to your office.

Please, find, enclosed in a sealed enve]ope...........@fylf/.. ......................
copy/cp,p'iés of his/her academic transcript for your necessary action.

Please, if found tampered with/opened do not accept the transcript. All queries on the
academic record should be sent to theRegistrar using the following email address:

registrar@cc.ac.mw A

Yours faithfully,

—_—
For: REGISTRAR

Co: PF o

Encl.
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CONFIDENTIAL

FISHANI LISA CHIUME

Miss F.L. Chiume joined the University of Malawi, Chancellor College in 2005.

Education (equwalent to the British "O" level) or the equivalent.

The statement below is a record of subjects studied and the grades achieved by the student. The grades have
the following significance:

Letter Grades used in 1966-67 Old System New System Verbal interpretation
F 0 0-34 Undoubted Failure
E 1 35-39 Marginal Failure
D 2 40 — 49 Bare Pass
G 3 50-59 Pass
B 4 60 -69 Credit
A S 70 — 74 Marginal Distinction
A+ 6 75 -100 Undoubted Distinction
SUBJECT GRADE SUBJECT GRADE

YEARI: (2005 —-2006)

l.
2
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Introduction to Logic/Philosophy

English for Social Science/Library Research
Skills

Introduction to Political Science
Introduction to Public Administration
Introduction to Sociology

Foundations of Psychology

YEARII: (2006 —2007)
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Contemporary Human Psychology
Classical Sociological Theory
Introduction to Political Theory
Politics of Malawi

Introduction to Organisation Theory &
Management

Local Government

60

60
56
66
67
72

57
57
58
62

67
66
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YEAR III: (2007 —2008)
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Social & Organisational Psychology 60
Conflict Resolution & Management 61
Organisation Behaviour 64
Principles of Social Enquiry & Proposal

Writing 66
Gender Theories & Concepts 68
Theories of Development 71

YEARIV: (2008 —2009)
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Agrarian Change 60
Social Policy Analysis 63
Research proposal Development 67
Rural Development 56
Research Practicum 60
Social Planning 76
Psychology of Marketmg 63

DEGREE AWARDED: BACHELOR OF SOCIAL SGIEN@E&&JTH éﬁﬁﬂﬁ»— 2010
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