Principal Richard Tambulasi, B.A. (Pub Admin), BPA (Hons), MPA, PhD

Our Ref:

Your Ref:



CHANCELLOR COLLEGE P.O. BOX 280, ZOMBA

MALAWI

Telephone: (265) 524 222

Fax: (265) 524 046

Email: principal@cc.ac.mw

CHANCELLOR COLLEGE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN
ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT(S): Mr/Mrs/Miss: F. L. Chiume
We have been requested by: Miss F. L. Chiume
Our current/former student at this College to send a record of his/her academic transcript to your office.
Please, find, enclosed in a sealed envelope
Please, if found tampered with/opened do not accept the transcript. All queries on the academic record should be sent to the Registrar using the following email address: registrar@cc.ac.mw
Yours faithfully,
FMAS REPERT OF THE PARTY OF THE
For: REGISTRAR

Encl.

Cc:

PF

Principal Richard Tambulasi, B.A. (Pub Admin), BPA (Hons), MPA, PhD

OUR REF: CC/BSOC/24/05

Your Ref:



CHANCELLOR COLLEGE P.O. BOX 280, ZOMBA

MALAWI

Telephone: (265) 524 222 Fax: (265) 524 046

Email: principal@cc.ac.mw

CONFIDENTIAL

FISHANI LISA CHIUME

Miss F.L. Chiume joined the University of Malawi, Chancellor College in 2005.

The basic **degree** course is of **four** years duration. Entry is based on the Malawi Schools Certificate of Education (equivalent to the British "O" level) or the equivalent.

The statement below is a record of subjects studied and the grades achieved by the student. The grades have the following significance:

Letter Grades used in 1966-67	Old System	New System	Verbal interpretation
F	0	0 - 34	Undoubted Failure
E	1	35 - 39	Marginal Failure
D	2	40 - 49	Bare Pass
C	3	50 - 59	Pass
В	4	60 - 69	Credit
A	5	70 - 74	Marginal Distinction
A+	6	75 - 100	Undoubted Distinction

SUBJECT	GRADE	SUBJECT	GRADE
YEAR I: (2005 – 2006)		YEAR III: (2007 – 2008)	
1. Introduction to Logic/Philosophy	60	1. Social & Organisational Psycholo	gy 60
2. English for Social Science/Library Research		2. Conflict Resolution & Manageme	nt 61
Skills	60	3. Organisation Behaviour	64
3. Introduction to Political Science	56	4. Principles of Social Enquiry & Pro	oposal
4. Introduction to Public Administration	. 66	Writing	66
5. Introduction to Sociology	67	5. Gender Theories & Concepts	68
6. Foundations of Psychology	72	6. Theories of Development	71
YEAR II: (2006 – 2007)		YEAR IV: (2008 – 2009)	
Contemporary Human Psychology	57	1. Agrarian Change	60
2. Classical Sociological Theory	57	2. Social Policy Analysis	63
3. Introduction to Political Theory	58	3. Research proposal Development	67
4. Politics of Malawi	62	4. Rural Development	56
5. Introduction to Organisation Theory &		5. Research Practicum	60
Management	67	6. Social Planning	76
6. Local Government	66	7. Psychology of Marketing	63

DEGREE AWARDED: BACHELOR OF SOCIAL SCIENCE WITH CREDIT 2010 UNIVERSITY OF MALAWI

FOR PRINCIPAL 250, ZOMBA

(Date and Official Stamp)